UNP Series | NAAMS Pneumatic Power Clamp
UB Series | Pneumatic Power Clamp
LSP Series |  Pneumatic Pin Clamp
LTP Series |  Pneumatic Pin Clamp
Pneumatic Power Clamps
Table of Contents
Power Clamps

M = W/Manual Lever
UN P 63 N N NE
How to Order
UNP Series NAAMS Power Clamp
Weight:
UNP50: 3.2 Kg (7.1 lbs.)
UNP63: 3.6 Kg (7.9 lbs.)
UNP80: 11.5 Kg (25.4 lbs.)
Operating Pressure:
Minimum: 2.75 Bar (40 PSIG)
Maximum: 8 Bar (115 PSIG)
Operating Temperature: 5˚ to 45˚ C (40˚ to 113˚ F)
Class Protection: IP65
Opening Angles:
UNP50, 63, 80: Fully adjustable from 0˚ to 135˚
Holding Capacity:
UNP50: 1250 Nm (11063 in-lbs)
UNP63: 1750 Nm (15488 in-lbs)
UNP80: 4000 Nm (35402 in-lbs)
General Specifications
•	 Conforms to the NAAMS (North American Automotive Metric Standard)
Standard*
•	 Blade and foot mounting
•	 Fully adjustable opening angle
•	 Opening angle can be set with or without air pressure.
•	 Unique linkage design ensures positional repeatability.
•	 Linear and rotary motion guided by roller bearings
•	 Remains locked in closed position even when air pressure is removed
•	 Pneumatic ports on both sides of the actuator
•	 Manual release button to open mechanism when air pressure is removed
•	 Unique “programmable” all metal sensor with M12 swivel connector
* European standard arms are also available.
Features
UNP SERIES NAAMS POWER CLAMP
3
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
POWER
CLAMP
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
L
o
a
d
c
a
p
a
c
it
y
 (
lb
.)
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
Distance from pivot point to load C.G. (in.)
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
UNP63

= No arm
UB EP
How to Order
UB Series Pneumatic Power Clamp
Features
General Specifications
•	 Blade and foot mounting
•	 Fully adjustable opening angle
•	 Opening angle can be set with or without air pressure.
•	 Unique linkage design ensures positional repeatability.
•	 Linear and rotary motion guided by roller bearings
•	 Remains locked in closed position even when air pressure is removed
•	 Pneumatic ports on both sides of the actuator
•	 Manual release button to open mechanism when air pressure is removed
•	 Unique “programmable” all metal sensor with M12 swivel connector
Weight:
UPB32: 1.3 Kg (2.9lbs.)
UBH40: 1.7 Kg (3.7 lbs.)
UBP50: 3.2 Kg (7.1 lbs.)
UBP63: 3.6 Kg (7.9 lbs.)
UBP80: 11.5 Kg (25.4 lbs.)
Operating Pressure:
UBP32: 4 Bar (58 PSIG)
Minimum: 2.75 Bar (40 PSIG)
Maximum: 8 Bar (115 PSIG)
Operating Temperature: 5˚ to 45˚ C (40˚ to 113˚F)
Class Protection: IP65
Opening Angles:
All Clamps: Fully adjustable from 0˚ to 135˚
Holding Capacity:
UB_32: 250 Nm (2,212 in-lbs)
UB_40: 600 Nm (5,310 in-lbs)
UB_50: 1250 Nm (11,063 in-lbs)
UB_63: 1750 Nm (15,488 in-lbs)
UB_80: 4000 Nm (35,402 in-lbs)
UB SERIES PNEUMATIC POWER CLAMP
25
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.

LSP50G 2850 N (640 lbs.) 3500 (786 lbs.)
LSP50U 3250 N (730 lbs.) 4000 N (899 lbs.)
How to Order
LSP Series Pneumatic Pin Clamp
Weight:
LSP50G: 3.2 Kg (7.1 lbs.)
LSP50U: 2.2 Kg (4.9 lbs.)
Operating Pressure:
Minimum: 2.75 Bar (40 PSIG)
Maximum: 8 Bar (115 PSIG)
Operating Temperature: 5˚ to 45˚ C (40˚ to 113˚F)
Class Protection: IP54
Maximum Clamping Force
General Specifications
•	 Designed to both locate and clamp material
•	 Multiple pin sizes available
•	 Different working heights available
•	 Unique system prevents weld slag from entering unit.
•	 Hardened pins, hooks and scrapers for extended life
•	 Orthogonal version for applications with very demanding
dimensional limitations
•	 Remains locked in closed position even when air pressure is
removed
•	 Pneumatic ports on both sides of the cylinder
•	 Unique “programmable” all metal sensor with M12 swivel
connector
Features
LSP SERIES PNEUMATIC PIN CLAMP
47
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
POWER
CLAMP
ØD H K L L1 RA RB W Y
20 45 14 59 19 65 5 34.5 317.5
25 50 14 64 21.5 50 5 34.5 322.5
30 50 14 64 24 50 5 34.5 322.5
35 50 14 64 26.5 48 2 29 322.5
40 50 14 64 29 48 2 29 328.5
* Tolerance between dowel holes ± 0.02, to screw holes ± 0.1
Dimensional Drawing - LSP50GU_10 Pneumatic Pin Clamp
Dimensions: mm
48
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
POWER
CLAMP
* �Tolerance between dowel holes ± 0.02, to screw holes ± 0.1
The sensor can be mounted on either right or left side.
ØD H K L L1 L2 RA RB W Y
20 23 14 17.5 38 36 70 2 22 86
25 23 14 20 38 36 55 2 22 86
30 30 14 22.5 45 42 33 2 22 92
35 30 14 25 45 42 28 2 22 92
Dimensional Drawing - LSP50UU_10 Pneumatic Pin Clamp
Dimensions: mm
49
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
POWER
CLAMP
Weight:
LTP50T: 3.2 Kg (7.1 lbs.)
Operating Pressure:
Minimum: 2.75 Bar (40 PSIG)

Features
LTP SERIES PNEUMATIC PIN CLAMP
How to Order
LTP Series Pneumatic Pin Clamp
0
Series
LT =  Pin clamp with vanishing hook
Version
P =  Pneumatic
Bore Size
50 = ø 50 mm
Model
T =  With vanishing hook
T 250
Working Height
0 Standard
Locating Hook
0 Locating hook not included
1 Locating hook included
Hook Diameter
2 ø 20 mm
3 ø 25 mm
4 ø 30 mm
5 ø 35 mm
6 ø 40 mm
Sensing Style
N No sensor (with protection plate)
U
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
= Electronic 24 VDC sensor
with M12 swivel connector
LT P 0U
Model Number 4 Bar (58 PSIG) 5 Bar (72.5 PSIG)
LTP50T 2850 N (640 lbs.) 3500 (786 lbs.)
50
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
POWER
CLAMP
G 1/4”
* Tolerance between dowel holes ± 0.02, to screw holes ± 0.1
ØD
20
25
30
35
40
Dimensional Drawing - LTP50TU_OO Pneumatic Pin Clamp with Vanishing Hook
Dimensions: mm
51
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
POWER
CLAMP
G 1/4”
* Tolerance between dowel holes ± 0.02, to screw holes ± 0.1
ØD